701
702
703
704
705
7086
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727

Last Name
BISSON
CARLISLE
CLARY
DONLEY
EBERT
ERICKSON
GREENBERG
HALL
HAMMER
HANSON
HANSON
HANSON
LARSON
LENTZ -

LEWIS-HERNANDEZ

MARKLAND
MEYERS
OLSON
PARCHER
REED
SACKETT
SAFSTROM
SCOTT
STRITTMATER
THOMPSON
VANWYCHEN
WINRICH

2019 - 21 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Wi
JAMES Z
MELINDA S
NOLAN D
JENNAL
RYAN W
SAMUEL A
HEATHER M
ELIZABETH J
JAIME M
KAITLYN L
KIM A
MOLLY E
DREWT
KALIANNE C
BRIANNA B
CHELSEA L
MICHAEL P
KELTON J
CALEB K
RILEY D
TIERRA A
KEAGAN J
SAMANTHA R
PAMELA J
ASHLEY J
BRENNAN W
JOSHUA W

Current Address

415 13THSTS

3110 MAPLEWOOD DR
644 23RD STN

2701 HARVEY ST

704 9THSTN

741 OAKLAND ST APT 20
928 7THST S

224 LIBERTY ST APT 8
2903 SOUTH AVE

425 MAIN ST APT 1

1030 JACKSON STREET
323 STATE ST #411

5300 CREEKSIDE PL
w8362 NORTHSHORE DR
1603 WELL ST #13

1012 26THST S

507 13TH ST N APT 406
1716 LA CRESCENT ST APT 84
155 COPELAND AVE
1414 PINE ST APT 3

226 16THST S

401 GILLETTE ST #211
812 HILLCREST DR

1220 MARKET ST

804 VINE ST

502 9TH STN

815 BUTTS AVE

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI| 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI! 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
TOMAH WI 54660

FEB 1 3 2009



